
Dames/Damen
Gesamt Einlauf :  Finale  Dames                      
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 MERGENER, Lea 380 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU W 00:07.14
2 2 PROLL, lea 340 TV Bretten DEU W 00:07.22 
3 3 MAZUCH, kinga 339 RCBT BEL W 00:07.56
4 4 Schmidt, Anouk 382 LUX W 00:08.35  
5 5 MAES, Elise 338 TRICADUDELDANGE LUX W 00:08.37  
6 6 GORGES, Sarah 379 X3M LUX W 00:09.07 

Gesamt Einlauf :  1/2 finale 1 femmes
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 PROLL, lea 340 TV Bretten DEU W 00:07.58  
2 2 Schmidt, Anouk 382 LUX W 00:08.35  
3 3 GORGES, Sarah 379 X3M LUX W 00:09.08  
4 4 STREIGNARD, marion 341 BATIFER TRIATHLON BEL W 00:09.29  
5 5 WILTGEN, pia 345 Trispeed Mamer LUX W 00:09.40  

Gesamt Einlauf :  1/2 finale 2 femmes
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 MERGENER, Lea 380 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU W 00:07.51  
2 2 MAZUCH, kinga 339 RCBT BEL W 00:07.57  
3 3 MAES, Elise 338 TRICADUDELDANGE LUX W 00:08.41  
4 4 BERKES, anna 342 TRI-Celtic LUX W 00:09.27  
5 5 VAN DEN EYNDE, glenne 346 BATIFER TRIATHLON BEL W 00:11.19  

Gesamt Einlauf :  Series 1  femmes         
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 PROLL, lea 340 TV Bretten DEU W 00:07.43  
2 2 MAZUCH, kinga 339 RCBT BEL W 00:07.59  
3 3 MAES, Elise 338 TRICADUDELDANGE LUX W 00:08.46  
4 4 GORGES, Sarah 379 X3M LUX W 00:09.02  
5 5 STREIGNARD, marion 341 BATIFER TRIATHLON BEL W 00:09.23  
6 6 DAMME, Michelle 337 CA Belvaux LUX W 00:10.41  

Gesamt Einlauf :  Series 2  femmes         
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 MERGENER, Lea 380 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU W 00:08.01  
2 2 Schmidt, Anuk 382 LUX W 00:08.38  
3 3 BERKES, anna 342 TRI-Celtic LUX W 00:09.29  
4 4 WILTGEN, pia 345 Trispeed Mamer LUX W 00:10.12  
5 5 VAN DEN EYNDE, glenne 346 BATIFER TRIATHLON BEL W 00:10.25  



Hommes /Herren
Finale
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 SUTSCHET, alex 323 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU M 00:06.09  
2 2 FETZER Max 314 DEU M 00:06.09  
3 3 WERNZ, valentin 328 TSF Tuttlingen DEU M 00:06.19  
4 4 HAGMANN, uli 318 TV Mengen DEU M 00:06.19  
5 5 Krylov, Stanislaw 381 RUS M 00:06.30  
6 6 GOEGGEL, fabian 312 TV Mengen DEU M 00:06.48  

  1/2 finale 1 hommes                                                               
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 SUTSCHET, alex 323 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU M 00:06.21  
2 2 WERNZ, valentin 328 TSF Tuttlingen DEU M 00:06.24  
3 3 Krylov, Stanislaw 381 RUS M 00:06.27  
4 4 GOEGGEL, fabian 312 TV Mengen DEU M 00:06.34  
5 5 HERMES, eric 322 Trispeed Mamer LUX M 00:07.00  
6 6 Krombach, Christian 317 Trispeed Mamer LUX M 00:07.14  

  1/2 finale 2 hommes                                                                   
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 Fetzer, Max 314 DEU M 00:06.29  
2 2 HAGMANN, uli 318 TV Mengen DEU M 00:06.34  
3 3 EHINLANWO, dominic 303 VFL Pfullingen DEU M 00:06.35  
4 4 WAGNER, eric 305 TRILUX LUX M 00:06.50  
5 5 LANG, hannes 308 TV Bretten DEU M 00:06.52  
6 6 HAVE, nicolas 311 TRILUX LUX M 00:07.10  



  1/4 finale 1 hommes                                                                   
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 SUTSCHET, alex 323 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU M 00:06.43  
2 2 EHINLANWO, dominic 303 VFL Pfullingen DEU M 00:07.09  
3 3 KRIER, tom 306 Trispeed Mamer LUX M 00:07.25  
4 4 LEBOUTTE, yann 321 TRILUX LUX M 00:07.36  
5 5 FIXEMER, nikklas 329 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald LUX M 00:07.38  

  1/4 finale 2 hommes                                                                   
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 Fetzer, Max 314 LUX M 00:06.41  
2 2 WERNZ, valentin 328 TSF Tuttlingen DEU M 00:06.49  
3 3 LANG, hannes 308 TV Bretten DEU M 00:06.52  
4 4 Wagner, Janik 371 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU M 00:07.05  
5 5 DECUYPERE, felix 324 TTB BEL M 00:07.54  
6 6 SARDAIN, Gabriel 301 X3M LUX M 00:08.20  

  1/4 finale 3 Hommes                                                                   
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 GOEGGEL, fabian 312 TV Mengen DEU M 00:06.55  
2 2 HAVE, nicolas 311 TRILUX LUX M 00:07.01  
3 3 Krombach, Christian 317 Trispeed Mamer LUX M 00:07.03  
4 4 BOLAND, martin 335 RCBT BEL M 00:07.06  
5 5 MORETTE, bastien 307 BATIFER TRIATHLON BEL M 00:07.15  
6 6 BEAUCLERCQ, quentin 327 TCBM BEL M 00:07.31  

  1/4 finale 4  hommes                                                                  
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 HAGMANN, uli 318 TV Mengen DEU M 00:06.37  
2 2 Krylov, Stanislaw 381 RUS M 00:06.38  
3 3 HERMES, eric 322 Trispeed Mamer LUX M 00:06.43  
4 4 WAGNER, eric 305 TRILUX LUX M 00:06.50  
5 5 NEMENZ, axel 344 TRILUX AUT M 00:08.07  
6 6 HAVE, olivier 332 TRILUX LUX M 00:08.16  



  Série 1  hommes                                                                      
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 EHINLANWO, dominic 303 VFL Pfullingen DEU M 00:06.55  
2 2 WAGNER, eric 305 TRILUX LUX M 00:07.01  
3 3 Wagner, Janik 371 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU M 00:07.03  
4 4 SARDAIN, Gabriel 301 X3M LUX M 00:07.17  
5 5 CONSERVA, cosimo 304 TRILUX LUX M 00:10.26  

 Série 2 hommes
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 LANG, hannes 308 TV Bretten DEU M 00:07.20  
2 2 KRIER, tom 306 Trispeed Mamer LUX M 00:07.22  
3 3 MORETTE, bastien 307 BATIFER TRIATHLON BEL M 00:07.37  
4 4 DAMME, Laurent 309 CA Belvaux LUX M 00:08.30  
5 5 LIBBANIAK, anthony 310 TRITYC FRA M 00:09.57  

  Series 3  hommes                                                                      
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 GOEGGEL, fabian 312 TV Mengen DEU M 00:06.48  
2 2 Fetzer, Max 314 LUX M 00:06.48  
3 3 Krylov, Stanislaw 381 RUS M 00:07.00  
4 4 HAVE, nicolas 311 TRILUX LUX M 00:07.16  
5 5 HEARSEY, tristan 315 TRILUX LUX M 00:08.09  
6 6 LEONARD, sindbad 313 BATSTH BEL M 00:08.15  

 Series 4  Hommes                                                                      
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 HAGMANN, uli 318 TV Mengen DEU M 00:07.17  
2 2 Krombach, Christian 317 Trispeed Mamer LUX M 00:07.34  
3 3 LEBOUTTE, yann 321 TRILUX LUX M 00:07.56  
4 4 HAVE, claude 320 TRILUX LUX M 00:08.55  
5 5 NAHANT, anthony 319 BATIFER TRIATHLON BEL M 00:10.00  

  Series 5  hommes                                                                    
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 SUTSCHET, alex 323 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU M 00:06.59  
2 2 HERMES, eric 322 Trispeed Mamer LUX M 00:07.50  
3 3 DECUYPERE, felix 324 TTB BEL M 00:08.04  
4 4 LIENERS, Rene 325 CA Belvaux LUX M 00:08.37  

  Series 6  hommes                                                                    
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 WERNZ, valentin 328 TSF Tuttlingen DEU M 00:07.49  
2 2 FIXEMER, nikklas 329 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald LUX M 00:07.52  
3 3 BEAUCLERCQ, quentin 327 TCBM BEL M 00:08.36  
4 4 SCHAUER, Frederic 373 TRI-Sport-Saar-Hochwald DEU M 00:09.13  

  Series 7  hommes                                                                    
Gesamt Klasse Name StartNr Verein Nat Klasse Zeit

1 1 BOLAND, martin 335 RCBT BEL M 00:07.22  
2 2 NEMENZ, axel 344 TRILUX AUT M 00:08.09  
3 3 HAVE, olivier 332 TRILUX LUX M 00:08.36  
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